 07=33-416-002

OF
PROPERTY

DATE

NAME OF OWHNER

6-25-68
6-25-68
L=-16-73

6-30-82
11-2-88

6-7-91
9-3-04

STEVENSON BROS REALTY COMPANY
STEVENSON RALPH H ET AL 1/3 INT EA

STEVENSON BROS REALTY
REYNOLDS, JOSEPH F & DIANE E

COLEMAN WALTER
TRIPLE R ENTERPRISES 6 TRS

D R S PARTNERS
MOSKETTI RUDOLPH J JR

C.F. 145,00

8 TRS

4 TR. C.F. 60.00
C.F. 198.30

C.F. 232.00
SP 280,000



